SAMPLE #1 - SUHRCO

onaominiums
Supplemental Budget
The line items below are estimates; however, the full $1.7 million is being assessed to the owners.

Funds from Reserves $ 100,000.00 Use $100k from Reserves; leaves $170k as of 7/31/12
Reserve Funds for Project $ 100,000.00
Pre-Construction Expenses $ 25,000.00 Attorney, SUHRCO,
Pre-Construction Expenses $ (25,000.00) Paid out of Op; no pay back for these expenses
Construction Budget $ 1,426,466.32 Vendor's scope of work - Base Bid, Shingle Roof, & WSST
Performance Bond $ - Vendor's Performance Bond; not required by Mutual of Omaha
Contingency $ 71,323.32 5% contingency
Project Manager Fee $ 75,000.00 Architects
Insurance $ 2,000.00 Add'l insurance during construction
General Counsel $ 10,000.00 Dave Silver---Barker Martin
Interest Expense $ 25,000.00 Loan interest accrued during construction period
Admin & Office Supplies $ 1,200.00 Mailers, coupons, postage, etc.
One-time S/B Setup Fee $ 265.00 Association expense
Accting & Loan Management Fees $ 21,255.00 First year of add'l Accounting fees C
Add'l Property Management $ - Architects to manage per Board

$ 1,632,509.64
Allowance for Bad Debt (10%) $ 163,250.96 Estimate 10% of total project budget
Loan Origination costs $ 4,239.40 Estimated at .25% of loan per loan docs
Total Project Budget $ 1,800,000.00
Est. Supplemental Budget $ 1,700,000.00 After transferring $100k from Reserves
Total Loan Assessed to Owners $ 1,700,000.00 Assessed to owners

SB Handling Fee ($5/unit/month) Assessed to and paid by owners on monthly payment plan
This information is provided by SUHRCO Residential Properties, LLC for your benefit only and must not be disclosed without the prior written consent of SUHRCO Residential Properties, LLC. Thg
view or opinions expressed are the author's own and may not reflect the views or opinions of SUHRCO Residential Properties, LLC. All information is indicative only, and information may be base
on assumptions and market conditions which may change without notice. No part of the information is to be construed as a guarantee of performance. Except as provided by law, no member of thg
SUHRCO Residential Properties, LLC makes any warranty or guarantee as to the accuracy or suitability of this information and accepts no responsibility for errors or misstatements, negligent or
otherwise.

ltems to note:
Addresses Pre-construction expenses and how they are handled - A

Documents the Use of Reserve monies for a portion of the budget - B
Adds in Additional Accounting Fees - C
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Association 1 Loan / Supplemental Budget Overview

Overview:

e A Supplemental Budget of $1,700,000 was ratified by owners on September 11, 2012.

e The Supplemental Budget is assessed to owners starting November 1, 2012 for 15 years to include interest.

e The purpose of the Supplemental Budget is for roof repairs; window replacements; door hardware; new or
repaired garage doors and siding; deck repairs; replacement of railing; painting; closing, and other costs related
to the comprehensive building envelope repair and rehabilitation project.

e The Association has obtained a line of credit for $1,700,000 with Mutual of Omaha for twelve (12) months which
then converts to a term loan for 14 years after the construction period has ended.

e The interest rate for the draw period (12 months) and the term loan is 4.5% The interest rate is tied to the 5 year
treasury plus a 3 % spread and may change in September 2017 and again in September 2022 if the US Treasury
bill should change. As of October 4, 2012, the US Treasury 5 year constant maturity rate is 0.63%.

e The loan may be prepaid by the Association, in whole or in part, with any monthly installment without
prepayment penalty.

o Effective September 2014 and each year thereafter, Mutual of Omaha will adjust the principal & interest
payment required to fully amortize the unpaid principal balance based on the loan’s maturity date. Adjusting the
principal & interest payment is beneficial to the Association as the monthly principal & interest payment payable
by the Association to Mutual of Omaha will decrease each year. The decrease will help offset decreased cash
flow in the case of high delinquencies.

e The Association may reset / reamortize the loan (due to owner pay offs or excess funds received) at any time for
a fee of $100.00 per written request. The option to reset / reamortize the loan at any time for a fee of $100.00 is
beneficial to both the owner and the Association.

o The owners benefit by being required to pay off only their principal balance due at the time of payoff. If

the option to reset / reamortize were not available, owners would be responsible for both the principal

balance due at the time of payoff and the remaining months of interest that would have accrued on

their principal balance through the end of the loan term. For example, if the owner of a unit with 1.459%

of ownership chose to pay off his/her principal balance on January 1, 2014, the payoff amount would be
$23,313.34 plus the $100.00 fee. If the option to reset / reamortize with a fee were not available,
his/her pay off amount would be $23,313.34 principal plus $7,993.98 interest. This is a savings to the
owner of $7,893.98 (accrued interest minus $100.00 fee). Additionally, the owner will save on the
S5/month Supplemental Budget handling fee for the remaining months of the loan term, an additional
$825.00 savings. Owners may also make partial payoffs on their Supplemental Budget balance, including
the $100.00 fee, to pay down their Supplemental Budget principal balance and lower their monthly
installment amount.

o The Association benefits from the option to reset / reamortize the loan due to owner pay off or excess
fund received as the principal balance will be decreased, and the Association’s liability for the loan to
Mutual of Omaha will decrease. This will help offset potential cash flow issues in the case of high
Supplemental Budget delinquencies.

| thought this was a GREAT recap - for owners, potential owners, auditors, etc.



Line of Credit / Loan & Payment Details:

e The Association will be required to pay interest only payments to Mutual of Omaha once the first construction
draw has been processed.

e Principal and interest payments will be due once the line of credit has converted to a term loan but starting no
later than September 2013.

e The Association will set up a new bank account at Mutual of Omaha to deposit Supplemental Budget income
received. The signers on this account will be as follows:

o

e Payments to vendors will be made out of this Supplemental Budget account.

e Having SUHRCO signers on the account will allow for more efficient and timely payments to vendors. Otherwise,
the Board members would have to sign the checks prior to distributing to vendors.

e Monthly loan payments to Mutual of Omaha will be made by ACH from the Supplemental Budget account on
the 20™ of each month.

e Invoices for the construction project will be approved by the Architects and the Board prior to forwarding to
SUHRCO for payment.

e Architects will obtain required lien releases from contractors and forward to SUHRCO with approved invoices.
Lien releases must be received prior to SUHRCO presenting payment to vendors.

e SUHRCO will send a draw request (including Board approval) with copies of the approved invoices to Mutual of
Omaha to draw on the line of credit during the construction period.

e Mutual of Omaha will deposit the draw funds to the Supplemental Budget account, and SUHRCO will cut and
release checks to vendors once lien releases have been received.

e Draw requests are limited to one per week; the expectation is no more than two draws per month.

e The Association is responsible to submit to Mutual of Omaha a year-end financial statement and the next year’s
budget no later than 120 days after the close of the fiscal year (December 31%).

e The Association is responsible to submit to Mutual of Omaha an Aged Delinquency Report on a quarterly basis.
The Association will be considered in default of the loan if overall delinquencies for the Association older than
60 days past due are more than 10% at any time during the term of the loan. The Association has 10 days from
the date of written notification by Mutual of Omaha to decrease the delinquency rate to less than 10%.

Supplemental Budget Income:

e Owners who pay off their principal balance by October 31, 2012 will not be assessed the monthly accrued

interest. This could be a savings between $9,250 and $13,805 depending on the % of ownership of the unit.

e Owners who have not paid off their principal balance by October 31, 2012 will automatically be enrolled in the
monthly installment payment plan and will be assessed interest.

e A $5.00 per month fee is assessed to each unit for owners enrolled in the monthly payment plan; a one-time
$5.00 fee will be assessed to each owner who pays off his/her principal balance by October 31, 2012.

e The interest rate for the monthly payment plan is 4.5% for 5 years. If the interest rate applicable to the
Association’s loan with Mutual of Omaha increases, the monthly payment for each unit enrolled in the monthly
payment plan will also increase; owners will be given at least 30 days’ notice of any change in the monthly
payment amount.

e Supplemental Budget payments are due and payable by each owner on the 1* of each month and late after the
10" of each month; late fees will assess on all unpaid balances.
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e Monthly Supplemental Budget payments may be paid by check (payable to Association 1) or by ACH (at the
owner’s request). Owners may pay both the regular monthly HOA assessments and the monthly Supplemental
Budget assessment on one check.

e Owners may choose to pay off their principal balance at any time after November 1, 2012 for a fee of $100.00.

e Owners may also make partial payoffs on their Supplemental Budget balance, including the $100.00 fee, to pay
down their Supplemental Budget principal balance and lower their monthly installment amount. Each partial
payoff will require payment of the $100.00 fee at the time of payoff.

e Owners wishing to pay off their principal balance should contact the Senior Association Accountant, to obtain
the pay off amount. Her email is @suhrco.com. Or she can be reached by calling the SUHRCO office at 425-455-
0900.

e In the event of a surplus of Supplemental Budget funds collected once the loan has been paid off, those funds
will be committed to the Association’s Maintenance Reserve account at such time and in such amounts as the
Board feels is in the Association’s best interest.

Follow up to guestions raised in the October 4, 2012 meeting:

e Isthere a down side to paying off my Supplemental Budget portion up front and in full?
o NO, there is no downside. Owners who pay off their Supplemental Budget up front may save up to
$13,805 in interest and up to $825 in handling fees that would be paid out over the 15 year term.
o Additionally, if an owner takes out an equity loan to pay off his/her Supplemental Budget, the payments
he/she makes on the equity loan may be tax deductible, whereas the monthly installment plan on the
Supplemental Budget is most likely not tax deductible. Please contact your tax advisor to discuss what

payments may be tax deductible.

e Can | pay off part of my Supplemental Budget up front and then in monthly installment payments for the
remainder of my balance?

o Yes, owners may make partial payoffs on their Supplemental Budget balance (either before November
1* or at any time during the 15 year term), including the $100.00 fee, to pay down their Supplemental
Budget principal balance and lower their monthly installment amount. Each partial payoff will require
payment of the $100.00 fee at the time of payoff.

o Owners who pay off a portion of their Supplemental Budget up front and then pay down their
Supplemental Budget principal over the remainder of the term will see significant savings in interest that
would be paid out on the full Supplemental Budget principal over the 15 year term.

o Please contact the Senior Association Accountant, to obtain the payoff amount. Her email is
@suhrco.com. She can also be reached by calling the SUHRCO office at 425-455-0900.



Based on Supplemental Budget

Unit Payments

Monthly Monthly
Principal Payment with
Unit  Percent Unit Principal Payment Fee Address

A139 2.008 $ 34,136.00 $261.14 § 266.14
A140 1.914 $ 32,538.00 $248.91 $ 253.91
A141 1.914 $ 32,538.00 $248.91 $ 253.91
A142 1.914 $ 32,538.00 $248.91 $ 253.91
A143 1.914 $ 32,538.00 $248.91 $ 253.91
A144 1.914 $ 32,538.00 $248.91 $ 253.91
A145 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
B132 2.055 $ 34,935.00 $267.25 $ 272.25
B133 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
B134 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
B135 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
B136 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
B137 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
B138 2.008 $ 34,136.00 $261.14 $ 266.14
C125 2.054 $ 34,918.00 $267.12 $ 272.12
C126 1.985 $ 33,745.00 $258.15 § 263.15
c127 1.985 $ 33,745.00 $258.15 $ 263.15
c128 1.985 $ 33,745.00 $258.15 § 263.15
C129 1.985 $ 33,745.00 $258.15 § 263.15
C130 1.985 $ 33,745.00 $258.15 § 263.15
C131 2.101 $ 35,717.00 $273.23 $ 278.23
D118 2.154 $ 36,618.00 $280.13 §$ 285.13
D119 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
D120 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
D121 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
D122 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
D123 1.961 $ 33,337.00 $255.03 $ 260.03
D124 2.054 $ 34,918.00 $267.12 $ 272.12
E109 2.054 $ 34,918.00 $267.12 $ 272.12
E110 2.008 $ 34,136.00 $261.14 $ 266.14
E111 2.054 $ 34,918.00 $267.12 $ 272.12
E112 2.054 $ 34,918.00 $267.12 $ 272.12
F105 2.101 $ 35,717.00 $273.23 $ 278.23
F106 2.054 $ 34,918.00 $267.12 $ 272.12
F107 2.054 $ 34,918.00 $267.12 $ 272.12
F108 2.054 $ 34,918.00 $267.12 $ 272.12
G113 2.101 $ 35,717.00 $273.23 $ 278.23
G114 2.008 $ 34,136.00 $261.14 $ 266.14
G115 2.008 $ 34,136.00 $261.14  $ 266.14
G116 2.008 $ 34,136.00 $261.14 $ 266.14
G117 2.054 $ 34,918.00 $267.12 $ 272.12
H101 1.617 $ 27,489.00 $210.29 $ 215.29
H102 1.444 $ 24,548.00 $187.79 $ 192.79
H103 1.443 $ 24,531.00 $187.66 $ 192.66
H104 1.443 $ 24,531.00 $187.66 $ 192.66
H201 1.617 $ 27,489.00 $210.29 $ 215.29
H202 1.444 $ 24,548.00 $187.79 $ 192.79
H203 1.443 $ 24,531.00 $187.66 $ 192.66
H204 1.443 $ 24,531.00 $187.66 $ 192.66
H301 1.617 $ 27,489.00 $210.29 $ 215.29
H302 1.459 $ 24,803.00 $189.74 § 194.74
H303 1.459 $ 24,803.00 $189.74  § 194.74
H304 1.459 $ 24,803.00 $189.74 § 194.74
100.000 1,700,000.00 13,004.89 $ 13,269.89

Unit Principal

lof1l



HOA Loan Amort

HOA Estimated Loan Amortization Schedule

Unit % Ownership: l 100.0000
Total Loan: $ 1,700,000.00
Unit Principal: I $1,700,000.00 This is a sample amortization schedule for the

Interest Rate:

4.50%

HOA's loan of $1,700,000.00. This schedule is
subject to change depending on the final loan

terms.

Monthly Principal Pymt: $13,004.89
Total Monthly Payment: | $13,004.89

Monthly

Payment Interest Principal Balance Payment #

$1,700,000.00

$ 13,004.89 $ 6,375.00 $ 6,629.89 $ 1,693,370.12 180
$ 13,004.89 §$ 6,350.14 $ 6,654.75 $ 1,686,715.37 179
$ 13,004.89 $ 6,325.18 $ 6,679.70 $ 1,680,035.66 178
$ 13,004.89 §$ 6,300.13 $ 6,704.75 $ 1,673,330.91 177
$ 13,004.89 $ 6,27499 $ 6,729.89 $ 1,666,601.02 176
$ 13,004.89 §$ 6,249.75 $ 6,755.13 $ 1,659,845.88 175
$ 13,004.89 $ 6,224.42 $ 6,780.46 $ 1,653,065.42 174
$ 13,004.89 §$ 6,199.00 $ 6,805.89 §$ 1,646,259.53 173
$ 13,004.89 $ 6,173.47 $ 6,831.41 $ 1,639,428.12 172
$ 13,004.89 $ 6,147.86 $ 6,857.03 $ 1,632,571.09 171
$ 13,004.89 $ 6,122.14 $ 6,882.74 $ 1,625,688.34 170
$ 13,004.89 $ 6,096.33 $ 6,908.55 $ 1,618,779.79 169
$ 13,004.89 $ 6,070.42 $ 6,934.46 $ 1,611,845.33 168
$ 13,004.89 $ 6,044.42 $ 6,960.47 $ 1,604,884.86 167
$ 13,004.89 $ 6,018.32 §$ 6,986.57 $ 1,597,898.29 166
$ 13,004.89 $ 599212 $ 7,012.77 $ 1,590,885.53 165
$ 13,004.89 $ 596582 $ 7,039.07 $ 1,583,846.46 164
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,939.42 $ 7,065.46 $ 1,576,781.00 163
$ 13,004.89 $ 591293 $ 7,091.96 $ 1,569,689.04 162
$ 13,004.89 §$ 5,886.33 §$ 7,118.55 $ 1,562,570.49 161
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,859.64 $ 7,145.25 $ 1,555,425.24 160
$ 13,004.89 §$ 583284 §$ 7,172.04 $ 1,548,253.20 159
$ 13,004.89 $ 580595 $ 7,198.94 $ 1,541,054.27 158
$ 13,004.89 §$ 577895 §$ 7,225.93 $ 1,533,828.33 157
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,751.86 $ 7,253.03 $ 1,526,575.30 156
$ 13,004.89 $ 572466 $ 7,280.23 $ 1,519,295.07 155
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,697.36 $ 7,307.53 $ 1,511,987.55 154
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,669.95 $ 7,334.93 $ 1,504,652.61 153
$ 13,004.89 $ 564245 $ 7,362.44 $ 1,497,290.17 152
$ 13,004.89 $ 561484 $ 7,390.05 $ 1,489,900.13 151
$ 13,004.89 $ 5587.13 $ 7,417.76 $ 1,482,482.37 150
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,5659.31 $ 7,445.58 $ 1,475,036.79 149
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,531.39 $ 7,473.50 $ 1,467,563.29 148
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,503.36 $ 7,501.52 $ 1,460,061.77 147
$ 13,004.89 $ 547523 $ 7,529.65 $ 1,452,532.11 146
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,447.00 $ 7,557.89 $ 1,444,974.22 145
$ 13,004.89 $ 5418.65 $ 7,586.23 $ 1,437,387.99 144
$ 13,004.89 §$ 5,390.20 $ 7,614.68 $ 1,429,773.31 143
$ 13,004.89 $ 536165 $ 7,643.24 $ 1,422,130.07 142
$ 13,004.89 §$ 533299 § 7,671.90 $ 1,414,458.17 141
$ 13,004.89 $ 530422 $ 7,700.67 $ 1,406,757.51 140
$ 13,004.89 §$ 5,275.34 §$ 7,729.55 $ 1,399,027.96 139
$ 13,004.89 $ 5246.35 $ 7,758.53 $ 1,391,269.43 138
$ 13,004.89 $ 521726 $ 7,787.63 $ 1,383,481.80 137
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,188.06 $ 7,816.83 $ 1,375,664.98 136
$ 13,004.89 §$ 5,158.74 §$ 7,846.14 $ 1,367,818.83 135
$ 13,004.89 $ 5129.32 $ 7,875.57 $ 1,359,943.27 134
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,099.79 $ 7,905.10 $ 1,352,038.17 133
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,070.14 $ 7,934.74 $ 1,344,103.43 132
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,040.39 $ 7,964.50 $ 1,336,138.93 131
$ 13,004.89 $ 5,010.52 $ 7,994.36 $ 1,328,144.56 130
$ 13,004.89 $ 498054 $ 8,024.34 $ 1,320,120.22 129
$ 13,004.89 $ 495045 $ 8,054.44 $ 1,312,065.78 128




HOA Loan Amort

Monthly

Payment Interest Principal Balance Payment #
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,920.25 $ 8,084.64 $ 1,303,981.15 127
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,889.93 $ 8,114.96 $ 1,295,866.19 126
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,859.50 $ 8,145.39 $ 1,287,720.80 125
$ 13,004.89 $ 482895 §$ 8,175.93 $ 1,279,544.87 124
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,79829 $ 8,206.59 $ 1,271,338.28 123
$ 13,004.89 $ 476752 $ 8,237.37 $ 1,263,100.91 122
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,736.63 $ 8,268.26 $ 1,254,832.65 121
$ 13,004.89 $ 470562 $ 8,299.26 $ 1,246,533.39 120
$ 13,004.89 $ 467450 $ 8,330.39 $ 1,238,203.00 119
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,643.26 $ 8,361.62 $ 1,229,841.38 118
$ 13,004.89 $ 461191 $ 8,392.98 $ 1,221,448.40 117
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,580.43 $ 8,424.45 $ 1,213,023.94 116
$ 13,004.89 $ 454884 $ 8,456.05 $ 1,204,567.90 115
$ 13,004.89 $ 451713 $ 8,487.76 $ 1,196,080.14 114
$ 13,004.89 $ 448530 $ 8,519.59 $ 1,187,560.55 113
$ 13,004.89 $ 445335 $ 8,551.53 $ 1,179,009.02 112
$ 13,004.89 $ 442128 $ 8,583.60 $ 1,170,425.42 111
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,389.10 $ 8,615.79 $ 1,161,809.63 110
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,356.79 $ 8,648.10 $ 1,153,161.53 109
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,324.36 $ 8,680.53 $ 1,144,481.00 108
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,291.80 $ 8,713.08 $ 1,135,767.92 107
$ 13,004.89 $ 425913 $ 8,745.76 $ 1,127,022.16 106
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,226.33 $ 8,778.55 $ 1,118,243.61 105
$ 13,004.89 $ 419341 §$ 8,811.47 $ 1,109,432.13 104
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,160.37 $ 8,844.52 $ 1,100,587.62 103
$ 13,004.89 $ 412720 $ 8,877.68 $ 1,091,709.94 102
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,093.91 $ 8,910.97 $ 1,082,798.96 101
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,060.50 $ 8,944.39 $ 1,073,854.57 100
$ 13,004.89 $ 4,026.95 $ 8,977.93 $ 1,064,876.64 99
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,993.29 $ 9,011.60 $ 1,055,865.04 98
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,959.49 § 9,045.39 $ 1,046,819.65 97
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,925.57 $ 9,079.31 $ 1,037,740.34 96
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,891.53 § 9,113.36  $ 1,028,626.98 95
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,857.35 $ 9,147.53 $ 1,019,479.44 94
$ 13,004.89 § 3,823.05 $ 9,181.84 $ 1,010,297.61 93
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,788.62 $ 9,216.27 $ 1,001,081.34 92
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,754.06 $ 9,250.83 $ 991,830.51 91
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,719.36 $ 9,285.52 $ 982,544.98 90
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,684.54 § 9,320.34 $ 973,224.64 89
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,64959 $ 9,355.29 § 963,869.35 88
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,61451 § 9,390.38 $ 954,478.97 87
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,5679.30 $ 9,425.59 $ 945,053.38 86
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,564395 $ 9,460.94 $ 935,592.45 85
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,5608.47 $ 9,496.41 $ 926,096.03 84
$ 13,004.89 $ 347286 $ 9,532.03 $ 916,564.01 83
$ 13,004.89 $ 343712 $ 9,5667.77 $ 906,996.24 82
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,401.24 $ 9,603.65 $ 897,392.59 81
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,365.22 $ 9,639.66 $ 887,752.92 80
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,329.07 $ 9,675.81 $ 878,077.11 79
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,292.79 $ 9,712.10 $ 868,365.01 78
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,256.37 $ 9,74852 $ 858,616.50 77
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,219.81 § 9,785.07 $ 848,831.42 76
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,183.12 $ 9,821.77 $ 839,009.65 75
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,146.29 $ 9,858.60 $ 829,151.05 74
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,109.32 § 9,895.57 § 819,255.48 73
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,072.21  $ 9,932.68 $ 809,322.81 72
$ 13,004.89 $ 3,034.96 $ 9,969.93 $ 799,352.88 Al
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,997.57 $ 10,007.31 $ 789,345.57 70
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,960.05 $ 10,044.84 $ 779,300.73 69
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,922.38 $ 10,082.51 $ 769,218.22 68
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,884.57 $ 10,120.32 $ 759,097.90 67
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,846.62 $ 10,158.27 $ 748,939.63 66
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,808.52 $ 10,196.36 $ 738,743.27 65
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,770.29 $ 10,234.60 $ 728,508.67 64
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,731.91 § 10,272.98 $ 718,235.69 63
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,693.38 $ 10,311.50 $ 707,924.19 62
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HOA Loan Amort

Monthly

Payment Interest Principal Balance Payment #
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,654.72 $ 10,350.17 $ 697,574.02 61
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,615.90 $ 10,388.98 $ 687,185.04 60
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,576.94 $ 10,427.94 $ 676,757.10 59
$ 13,004.89 $ 253784 $ 10,467.05 $ 666,290.05 58
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,49859 $ 10,506.30 $ 655,783.75 57
$ 13,004.89 $ 245919 $ 10,545.70 $ 645,238.05 56
$ 13,004.89 $ 241964 $ 10,585.24 $ 634,652.81 55
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,379.95 $ 10,624.94 $ 624,027.87 54
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,340.10 $ 10,664.78 $ 613,363.09 53
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,300.11 $ 10,704.77 $ 602,658.32 52
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,259.97 $ 10,744.92 $ 591,913.40 51
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,219.68 $ 10,785.21 $ 581,128.19 50
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,179.23 $ 10,825.66 $ 570,302.54 49
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,138.63 $ 10,866.25 $ 559,436.28 48
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,097.89 $ 10,907.00 $ 548,529.28 47
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,056.98 $ 10,947.90 $ 537,581.38 46
$ 13,004.89 $ 2,01593 $ 10,988.96 $ 526,592.43 45
$ 13,004.89 $ 197472 $ 11,030.16 $ 515,562.26 44
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,933.36 $ 11,071.53 $ 504,490.74 43
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,891.84 §$ 11,113.05 $ 493,377.69 42
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,850.17 $ 11,154.72 $ 482,222.97 41
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,808.34 § 11,196.55 $ 471,026.42 40
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,766.35 $ 11,238.54 $ 459,787.88 39
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,72420 $ 11,280.68 $ 448,507.20 38
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,681.90 $ 11,322.98 $ 437,184.22 37
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,639.44 § 11,365.45 §$ 425,818.77 36
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,596.82 $ 11,408.07 $ 414,410.71 35
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,554.04 § 11,450.85 $ 402,959.86 34
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,511.10 $ 11,493.79 $ 391,466.08 33
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,468.00 $ 11,536.89 $ 379,929.19 32
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,42473 $ 11,580.15 $ 368,349.04 31
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,381.31 § 11,623.58 $ 356,725.46 30
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,337.72  $ 11,667.17 $ 345,058.29 29
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,29397 $ 11,710.92 $ 333,347.38 28
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,250.05 $ 11,754.83 $ 321,592.54 27
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,205.97 $ 11,798.91 $ 309,793.63 26
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,161.73 $ 11,843.16 $ 297,950.47 25
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,117.31  §$ 11,887.57 $ 286,062.90 24
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,072.74 $ 11,932.15 $§ 274,130.75 23
$ 13,004.89 $ 1,027.99 $ 11,976.90 $ 262,153.85 22
$ 13,004.89 $ 983.08 $ 12,021.81 $ 250,132.04 21
$ 13,004.89 $ 938.00 $ 12,066.89 $ 238,065.15 20
$ 13,004.89 $ 892.74 $ 12,112.14 $ 225,953.01 19
$ 13,004.89 $ 84732 $ 12,157.56 $ 213,795.45 18
$ 13,004.89 $ 801.73 § 12,203.15 $ 201,592.30 17
$ 13,004.89 $ 755.97 $ 12,248.91 $ 189,343.38 16
$ 13,004.89 $ 710.04 $ 12,294.85 $ 177,048.53 15
$ 13,004.89 $ 663.93 $ 12,340.95 $ 164,707.58 14
$ 13,004.89 $ 61765 $ 12,387.23 $§ 152,320.35 13
$ 13,004.89 $ 571.20 $ 12,433.68 $ 139,886.66 12
$ 13,004.89 $ 52457 $ 12,480.31 $ 127,406.35 11
$ 13,004.89 $ 47777 $ 12,527.11 $ 114,879.24 10
$ 13,004.89 $ 430.80 $ 12,574.09 $ 102,305.15 9
$ 13,004.89 $ 383.64 $ 12,621.24 $  89,683.91 8
$ 13,004.89 $ 336.31 $ 12,668.57 $ 77,015.34 7
$ 13,004.89 $ 288.81 $ 12,716.08 $  64,299.26 6
$ 13,004.89 $ 24112 $ 12,763.76 $ 51,535.49 5
$ 13,004.89 $ 193.26 $ 12,811.63 $§  38,723.87 4
$ 13,004.89 $ 14521  $ 12,859.67 $  25,864.19 3
$ 13,004.89 $ 96.99 § 12,907.90 $  12,956.30 2
$ 13,004.89 $ 48.59 $ 12,956.30 $ (0.00) 1

$ 640,879.46 §$ 1,700,000.00
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Unit Amortization Schedule
Unit % Ownership: | 1.4430
Total Loan: $ 1,700,000.00
Unit Principal: I $24,531.00
This is a sample amortization schedule for
. o, | the four units with CEL 1.443% on a 15-year
Interest Rate: 4.50% payment plan at 4.5%.
Monthly SB Fee: $ 5.00
Monthly Principal Pymt: $187.66
Total Monthly Payment: I $ 192.66
Monthly
Payment Interest Principal Balance Payment #
$24,531.00
$ 192.66 $ 9199 $ 9567 $ 24,435.33 180
$ 19266 $ 9163 $ 96.03 $ 24,339.30 179
$ 192.66 $ 9127 $ 96.39 $§ 24,242.91 178
$ 19266 $ 9091 §$ 96.75 $ 24,146.17 177
$ 192.66 $ 9055 $ 9711 $  24,049.05 176
$ 19266 $ 90.18 $ 97.48 $  23,951.58 175
$ 192.66 $ 8982 $ 9784 $§ 23,853.73 174
$ 19266 $ 89.45 $ 98.21 $  23,755.53 173
$ 19266 $ 89.08 $ 9858 $ 23,656.95 172
$ 19266 $ 88.71 $ 98.95 $  23,558.00 171
$ 19266 $ 88.34 $ 99.32 $ 23,458.68 170
$ 19266 $ 8797 $ 99.69 $  23,358.99 169
$ 19266 $ 8760 $ 100.06 $ 23,258.93 168
$ 19266 $ 8722 $ 10044 $  23,158.49 167
$ 19266 $ 86.84 $ 100.82 $ 23,057.67 166
$ 19266 $ 86.47 $ 10119 $  22,956.48 165
$ 19266 $ 86.09 $ 10157 $ 22,854.90 164
$ 19266 $ 85.71 §$ 10195 $  22,752.95 163
$ 192.66 $ 8532 $ 102.34 $ 22,650.61 162
$ 19266 $ 8494 $ 102.72 $  22,547.89 161
$ 19266 $ 8455 $ 103.11 $  22,444.79 160
$ 19266 $ 84.17 $ 103.49 $  22,341.29 159
$ 192.66 $ 83.78 $ 103.88 $ 22,237.41 158
$ 19266 $ 83.39 §$ 10427 $ 22,133.14 157
$ 192.66 $ 83.00 $ 104.66 $ 22,028.48 156
$ 19266 $ 8261 $ 105.05 $ 21,92343 155
$ 19266 $ 8221 $ 10545 $ 21,817.98 154
$ 19266 $ 8182 $ 10584 $ 21,712.14 153
$ 19266 $ 8142 $ 106.24 $ 21,605.90 152
$ 19266 $ 81.02 $ 106.64 $ 21,499.26 151
$ 19266 $ 8062 $ 107.04 $ 21,392.22 150
$ 19266 $ 8022 $ 10744 $ 21,284.78 149
$ 19266 $ 7982 $ 10784 $ 21,176.94 148
$ 19266 $ 7941 $ 108.25 $ 21,068.69 147
$ 19266 $ 79.01 $ 10865 $ 20,960.04 146
$ 19266 $ 7860 $ 109.06 $ 20,850.98 145
$ 19266 $ 7819 $ 109.47 $  20,741.51 144
$ 19266 $ 7778 $ 109.88 $  20,631.63 143
$ 19266 $ 7737 $ 11029 $ 20,521.34 142
$ 19266 $ 76.96 $ 11071 $  20,410.63 141
$ 19266 $ 7654 $ 11112 $  20,299.51 140
$ 19266 $ 76.12 $ 11154 $ 20,187.97 139
$ 192.66 $ 7570 $ 11196 $ 20,076.02 138
$ 19266 $ 7529 $ 112.38  $ 19,963.64 137
$ 192.66 $ 7486 $ 112.80 $ 19,850.85 136
Schedule for $ 192.66 $ 74.44 S 11322 $  19,737.63 135
each different $ 19266 $ 7402 $ 113.64 $ 19,623.98 134
$ 19266 $ 7359 $ 114.07 $ 19,509.91 133
payment $ 192.66 $ 7316 $ 11450 $  19,395.41 132
amount $ 19266 $ 7273 $ 11493 $ 19,280.48 131
$ 19266 $ 7230 $ 115.36 $ 19,165.13 130
$ 19266 $ 7187 $ 11579 $ 19,049.33 129
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1.443% at 4.5% 15 yrs

Monthly

Payment Interest Principal Balance Payment #
$ 19266 $ 7144 $ 116.23 $§  18,933.11 128
$ 19266 $ 71.00 $ 116.66 $  18,816.45 127
$ 19266 $ 70.56 $ 11710 $§  18,699.35 126
$ 19266 $ 7012 § 11754 $ 18,581.81 125
$ 19266 $ 69.68 $ 11798 §  18,463.83 124
$ 19266 $ 69.24 § 118.42 §  18,345.41 123
$ 19266 $ 68.80 $ 11887 $§  18,226.55 122
$ 19266 $ 68.35 $ 119.31 §  18,107.24 121
$ 19266 $ 67.90 $ 119.76 $  17,987.48 120
$ 19266 $ 67.45 $ 12021 $ 17,867.27 119
$ 19266 $ 67.00 $ 12066 $  17,746.61 118
$ 19266 $ 66.55 $ 12111 $  17,625.50 117
$ 19266 $ 66.10 $ 12156 $  17,503.94 116
$ 19266 $ 65.64 $ 122.02 $ 17,381.91 115
$ 19266 $ 65.18 $ 12248 $  17,259.44 114
$ 19266 $ 64.72 $ 12294 $ 17,136.50 113
$ 19266 $ 64.26 $ 12340 $ 17,013.10 112
$ 19266 $ 63.80 $ 12386 $  16,889.24 111
$ 19266 $ 63.33 § 12433 $ 16,764.91 110
$ 19266 $ 62.87 $ 12479 $  16,640.12 109
$ 19266 $ 62.40 $ 12526 $  16,514.86 108
$ 19266 $ 6193 §$ 12573 $ 16,389.13 107
$ 19266 $ 6146 $ 12620 $§  16,262.93 106
$ 19266 $ 6099 $ 126.67 $ 16,136.26 105
$ 19266 $ 60.51 $ 12715 $  16,009.11 104
$ 19266 $ 60.03 $ 12763 $ 15,881.48 103
$ 19266 $ 59.56 $ 128.10 $  15,753.37 102
$ 19266 $ 59.08 $ 12859 $ 15,624.79 101
$ 19266 $ 58.59 § 129.07 $ 15,495.72 100
$ 19266 $ 58.11 § 12955 $§  15,366.17 99
$ 19266 $ 5762 §$ 130.04 $ 15,236.13 98
$ 19266 $ 5714 § 130.53 $ 15,105.61 97
$ 19266 $ 56.65 $ 131.01 $ 14,974.59 96
$ 19266 $ 56.15 $ 13151 $  14,843.09 95
$ 19266 $ 55.66 $ 132.00 $ 14,711.09 94
$ 19266 $ 55.17 $ 13249 $ 14,578.59 93
$ 19266 $ 5467 $ 13299 $§  14,445.60 92
$ 19266 $ 54.17 $ 13349 $§  14,312.11 91
$ 19266 $ 53.67 $ 13399 § 14,178.12 90
$ 19266 $ 53.17 $ 13449 §  14,043.63 89
$ 19266 $ 5266 $ 13500 $  13,908.63 88
$ 19266 $ 5216 $ 13550 $ 13,773.13 87
$ 19266 $ 5165 $ 136.01 $  13,637.12 86
$ 19266 $ 5114 § 136.52 $  13,500.60 85
$ 19266 $ 50.63 $ 137.03 $§  13,363.57 84
$ 19266 $ 50.11 § 13755 $§  13,226.02 83
$ 19266 $ 4960 $ 138.06 $  13,087.96 82
$ 19266 $ 49.08 $ 138.58 $ 12,949.38 81
$ 19266 $ 48.56 $ 139.10 $  12,810.27 80
$ 19266 $ 48.04 $ 139.62 $ 12,670.65 79
$ 19266 $ 4751 § 140.15 $  12,530.51 78
$ 19266 $ 46.99 $ 14067 $ 12,389.84 77
$ 19266 $ 46.46 $ 14120 $ 12,248.64 76
$ 19266 $ 4593 $ 14173 $  12,106.91 75
$ 19266 $ 4540 $ 14226 $ 11,964.65 74
$ 19266 $ 4487 $ 14279 $ 11,821.86 73
$ 19266 $ 4433 $ 14333 $ 11,678.53 72
$ 19266 $ 4379 $ 14387 $ 11,534.66 71
$ 19266 $ 4325 § 14441 $  11,390.26 70
$ 19266 $ 4271 $ 14495 §  11,245.31 69
$ 19266 $ 4217 $ 14549 §  11,099.82 68
$ 19266 $ 4162 $ 146.04 $ 10,953.78 67
$ 19266 $ 41.08 $ 146.58 $  10,807.20 66
$ 19266 $ 4053 $ 14713 $ 10,660.07 65
$ 19266 $ 39.98 § 14769 $ 10,512.38 64
$ 19266 $ 3942 § 14824 $ 10,364.14 63
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1.443% at 4.5% 15 yrs

Monthly

Payment Interest Principal Balance Payment #
$ 19266 $ 3887 $ 14879 $§  10,215.35 62
$ 19266 $ 3831 § 14935 $§ 10,065.99 61
$ 19266 $ 3775 § 14991 § 9,916.08 60
$ 19266 $ 3719 §$ 150.48 $ 9,765.60 59
$ 19266 $ 36.62 $ 151.04 $ 9,614.57 58
$ 19266 $ 36.05 $ 15161 § 9,462.96 57
$ 19266 $ 3549 §$ 15217  $ 9,310.79 56
$ 19266 $ 3492 § 15275 § 9,158.04 55
$ 19266 $ 3434 §$ 153.32 § 9,004.72 54
$ 19266 $ 33.77 $ 153.89 $ 8,850.83 53
$ 19266 $ 3319 § 15447 $ 8,696.36 52
$ 19266 $ 3261 $ 155.05 $ 8,541.31 51
$ 19266 $ 3203 $ 15563 $ 8,385.68 50
$ 19266 $ 3145 §$ 156.21 $ 8,229.47 49
$ 19266 $ 3086 $ 156.80 $ 8,072.67 48
$ 19266 $ 3027 $ 15739 §$ 7,915.28 47
$ 19266 $ 2968 $ 157.98 § 7,757.30 46
$ 19266 $ 29.09 $ 158.57 $ 7,598.73 45
$ 19266 $ 2850 $ 159.17 § 7,439.56 44
$ 19266 $ 2790 $ 159.76 $ 7,279.80 43
$ 19266 $ 2730 $ 160.36 $ 7,119.44 42
$ 19266 $ 26.70 $ 16096 $ 6,958.48 41
$ 19266 $ 26.09 $ 16157 §$ 6,796.91 40
$ 19266 $ 2549 § 16217  $ 6,634.74 39
$ 19266 $ 24838 $ 162.78 $ 6,471.96 38
$ 19266 $ 2427 $ 163.39 § 6,308.57 37
$ 19266 $ 2366 $ 164.00 $ 6,144.56 36
$ 19266 $ 23.04 $ 16462 §$ 5,979.95 35
$ 19266 $ 2242 $ 165.24 $ 5,814.71 34
$ 19266 $ 21.81 § 165.86 $ 5,648.86 33
$ 19266 $ 2118 § 166.48 $ 5,482.38 32
$ 19266 $ 2056 $ 167.10 $ 5,315.28 31
$ 19266 $ 1993 § 167.73 $ 5,147.55 30
$ 19266 $ 19.30 $ 168.36 $ 4,979.19 29
$ 19266 $ 18.67 $ 168.99 §$ 4,810.20 28
$ 19266 $ 18.04 $ 169.62 $ 4,640.58 27
$ 19266 $ 17.40 $ 170.26 $ 4,470.32 26
$ 19266 $ 16.76 $ 170.90 $ 4,299.43 25
$ 19266 $ 16.12 $ 17154 § 4,127.89 24
$ 19266 $ 1548 $ 17218 $ 3,955.71 23
$ 19266 $ 1483 § 17283 $ 3,782.88 22
$ 19266 $ 1419 § 173.47 $ 3,609.41 21
$ 19266 $ 1354 § 17413  § 3,435.28 20
$ 19266 $ 1288 $ 17478 $ 3,260.50 19
$ 19266 $ 1223 § 17543 $ 3,085.07 18
$ 19266 $ 1157 § 176.09 $ 2,908.98 17
$ 19266 $ 1091 $ 176.75 $ 2,732.22 16
$ 19266 $ 1025 $ 17741 $ 2,554.81 15
$ 19266 $ 9.58 § 178.08 $ 2,376.73 14
$ 19266 $ 891 §$ 178.75 $ 2,197.98 13
$ 19266 $ 824 $ 17942 § 2,018.56 12
$ 19266 $ 757 $ 180.09 $ 1,838.47 11
$ 19266 $ 6.89 § 180.77 $ 1,657.71 10
$ 19266 $ 622 $ 18144 §$ 1,476.26 9
$ 19266 $ 554 § 18212 $ 1,294.14 8
$ 19266 $ 485 $ 18281 §$ 1,111.33 7
$ 19266 $ 417 $ 183.49 $ 927.84 6
$ 19266 $ 348 §$ 184.18 $ 743.66 5
$ 19266 $ 279 % 18487 §$ 558.79 4
$ 19266 $ 210 $ 18557 $ 373.22 3
$ 19266 $ 140 $ 186.26 $ 186.96 2
$ 19266 $ 070 $ 186.96 $ 0.00 1

$ 9,247.89 $ 24,531.00
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SUHCRO uses a balance sheet approach to segregate the SA/Loan accounting

SUHRCO RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES,
I DOM INT UM S

LLC

PAGE 1
SYSTEM DATE: 01/14/2013
SELECT DATE: 01/14/2013

As of 09:21:15
Cur. Period: 12/12 DECEMBER 31, 2012 PROJECT SQ FT 59,063
Sel. Period: 12/12 PROJECT UNITS 53
ACCOUNT CURRENT MONTH LAST MONTH NET CHANGE LAST YEAR
1000 ASSETS
1010 CASH
1030 Cash - Operating Account 50,410.48 43,565.67 6,844.81 55,583.56
1030-001 Cash - S/B Funds in Op 550,015.81 604,389.34 54,373.53- 0.00
1049 TOTAL OPERATING CASH 600,426.29 647,955.01 47,528.72- 55,583.56
1050 OTHER CASH
1060 Maintenance Rsv-{ 265,253.61 261,116.35 4,137.26 203,027.59
1070 Insurance Rsrv-Cl 17,112.13 17,112.13 0.00 17,112.13
1081 WA Fed 23,487.78 23,413.45 74 .33 23,280.62
1089 TOTAL OTHER CASH 305,853.52 301,641.93 4,211.59 243,420.34
1099 TOTAL CASH 906,279.81 949,596.94 43,317.13- 299,003.90
1100 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1104 Deling Monthly Assessments 12,277.66 11,922.07 355.59 18,045.59
1149 Deling Supplemental Budget 1,745.92 1,478.28 267.64 0.00
1150 Other Owner Receivables 4,569.50 4,554.50 15.00 8,446.11
1190 Deposits in Transit 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,497.60
1199 TOTAL RECEIVABLES 18,593.08 17,954.85 638.23 38,98%.30
1300 PREPAID EXPENSES
1315 Prepaid Insurance 5,238.00 5,236.50 1.50 1,529.00-
1399 TOTAL PREPAID EXPENSES 5,238.00 5,236.50 1.50 1,529.00-~
1499 TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 930,110.89 972,788.29 42,677.40- 336,464.20
2000 LIABILITIES
2011 Accounts Payable 27,506.81 34,999.73 7,492.92- 3,010.15
2505 Prepaid Monthly Assessments 1,131.13 1,851.76 720.63- 4,620.34
2509 Prepaid Supplemental Budget 362.25 362.25 0.00 0.00
2510 Prepaid Miscellaneous 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
2520 AP & AR LIABILITY 29,010.19 37,223.74 8,213.55- 0.00
CONSTRUCTICN DEFECT
Supplemental Budget Income 641,452. 633,228.72 8,223.72 0.00
Supplemental Budget Expense 112,549. 58,243.60- 54,305.89- 0.00
Mutual of Omaha Int Expense 46. 29.48- 16.69- 0.00
Mutual of Omaha Loan Fees 4,450. 5,450.00- 1,000.00 0.00
CONSTRUCTION DEFECT AVAILABL 524,406. 569,505.64 45,098 .86- 0.00
2600 LOANS PAYABLE
2999 TOTAL LIABILITIES 553,416.97 606,729.38 53,312.41- 7,630.49
3000 EQUITY
3910 Accumulated Earnings 331,452.83 331,452.83 0.00 257,509.90
3920 Current Year Earn/Loss 45,241.09 34,606.08 10,635.01 71,323.81
3998 TOTAL CAPITAL 376,693.92 366,058.91 10,635.01 328,833.71
3999 TOTAL LIABILITY & CAPITAL $30,110.89%9 972,788.29 42,677.40- 336,464.20




Bank Bank AR - SA PPD - SA Unbilled SA Interest Due to/from AP Total
Billed 2012 20
0.00
Beginning Balance 0.00 0.00
0.00
Special Assessment 640068.77 1745.92 (362.25) 1066594.28 (8046.72) 1700000.00
Special Assessment Interest PPD Billing Fee' (10.00), 8046.72 8036.72
Interest — 0.00
Reversal 0.00
Accrual 0.00
0.00
Expenses (90052.96) (112765.15) (202818.11)
0.00
Transfers 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Ending Balance 0.00 | 550015.81 0.00 0.00 1745.92 (372.25) 1066594.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 (112765.15) 1505218.61
12.2 12.2 12.2 WTB 1505218.61
Cash WTB 550015.81
Cash WP 35 550015.81
4 CONSTRUCTION DEFECT Per books
Beginning Balance 0.00 . Supplemental Budget Incone 41,452, 44 Expenses
Allocations (1708036.72) 42 Bupplemantal Budget Expense 112.549.49 36253.48 |Architect
Expenses 202818.11 a2- Mutual of Omaha Int Expense 46.17 116521.05 |Construction
Interest 0.00 42-002 Mutual of Omana Loan Fees 4,450.00 29892.83 |Legal
T 4450.00 |Loan Fee
5 CONSTRUCTION DEFECT AVAILAB 4,406.78 46.17 |Loan Interest
15654.58 |Management
OK (1505218.61) - Unbilled SA Adjustment 1066594.28 |12.2
OK WTB| (1505218.61) - 4 Additional AP‘ (85772.45)|20.1 202818.11
/ Trivial Prepaid Billing Fee (10.00) Pg 2 total 202818.11
/ % |Per C&C Audit 1505218.61
To adjust to "Full
Receivable" method of
presentation
[’] Rep Letter
$450 =Trivial [T]

I  WTE 12-31-12
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Installment Plan

Unit Count Unit # %age |SA Principal |Pdin Full Mnthly Chrg = Bal 12/31/12 Int @ 4.5%
1 A139 2.008 34136.00 | 34136.00 0.00 0.00
2 A140 1.914 32538.00 248.92 32283.73 243.56
3 A141 1.914 32538.00 248.92 32273.73 243.56
4 A142 1.914 32538.00 248.92 32273.73 243.56
5 A143 1.914 32538.00 248.92 32273.73 243.56
6 A144 1.914 32538.00 248.92 32273.73 243.56
7 A145 1.961 33337.00 255.03 33076.49 249.54
8 B132 2.055 34935.00 267.25 34662.00 261.51
9 B133 1.961 33337.00 | 33337.00 0.00 0.00
10 B134 1.961 33337.00 255.03 33076.49 249.54
11 B135 1.961 33337.00 255.03 33076.49 249.54
12 B136 1.961 33337.00 255.03 33076.49 249.54
13 B137 1.961 33337.00 | 33337.00 0.00 0.00
14 B138 2.008 34136.00 261.14 33869.24 255.52
15 C125 2.054 34918.00 | 34918.00 0.00 0.00
16 C126 1.985 33745.00 258.15 33481.30 252.59
17 c127 1.985 33745.00 | 33745.00 0.00 0.00
18 C128 1.985 33745.00 258.15 33481.30 252.59
19 C129 1.985 33745.00 258.15 33481.30 252.59
20 C130 1.985 33745.00 258.15 33481.30 252.59
21 C131 2.101 35717.00 = 35717.00 0.00 0.00
22 D118 2.154 36618.00 = 36618.00 0.00 0.00
23 D119 1.961 33337.00 | 33337.00 0.00 0.00
24 D120 1.961 33337.00 = 33337.00 0.00 0.00
25 D121 1.961 33337.00 | 33337.00 0.00 0.00
26 D122 1.961 33337.00 255.03 33076.49 249.54
27 D123 1.961 33337.00 | 33337.00 0.00 0.00
28 D124 2.054 34918.00 267.12 34645.13 261.37
29 E109 2.054 34918.00 267.12 34645.13 261.37
30 E110 2.008 34136.00 | 34136.00 0.00 0.00
31 E111 2.054 34918.00 267.12 34645.13 261.37
32 E112 2.054 34918.00 267.12 34645.13 261.37
33 F105 2.101 35717.00 273.24 35437.89 267.36
34 F106 2.054 34918.00 267.12 34645.13 261.37
35 F107 2.054 34918.00 | 34918.00 0.00 0.00
36 F108 2.054 34918.00 | 34918.00 0.00 0.00
37 G113 2.101 35717.00 273.24 35437.89 267.36
38 G114 2.008 34136.00 261.14 33869.24 255.52
39 G115 2.008 34136.00 261.14 33869.24 255.52
40 G116 2.008 34136.00 | 34136.00 0.00 0.00
41 G117 2.054 34918.00 | 34918.00 0.00 0.00
42 H101 1.617 27489.00 210.29 27274.19 205.76
43 H102 1.444 24548.00 187.79 24356.17 183.76
44 H103 1.443 24531.00 187.66 24339.30 183.62
45 H104 1.443 24531.00 187.66 24339.30 183.62
46 H201 1.617 27489.00 | 27489.00 0.00 0.00
47 H202 1.444 24548.00 187.79 24356.17 183.76
48 H203 1.443 24531.00 = 24531.00 0.00 0.00
49 H204 1.443 24531.00 187.66 24339.30 183.62
50 H301 1.617 27489.00 210.29 27274.19 205.76
51 H302 1.459 24803.00 | 24803.00 0.00 0.00
52 H303 1.459 24803.00 189.74 24609.18 185.66
53 H304 1.459 24803.00 189.74 24609.18 185.66
100.00 | 1700000.00 625005.00 8223.72  1066554.43  8046.72
Paid in Full  (625005.00) 12.2 2 12.2 12.2

Remaining Principal (1066554.43) 16447.44 | Unbilled @
Interest Pd Nov & Dec 2012 (8046.72) 12.2 12/31/12
Prepaid SA per GL (362.25) without $10 PPD billing fee
(1699968.40)
31.60 [T

Mailing to unit owners 10/15/12

/dz

Management Company has provided amortization schedules for units based on % of
ownership in Excel spreadsheet. That file is saved to FA\Permanent as

Supplemental Budget Amortization Schedules (pbc).
This work paper summarizes information for 2012 activity / balance due.
It does not include billed/unpaid SA.

I 75 123112
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Independent Auditors' Report

To the Board of Directors and Members
Condominium Owners Association
, Washington

Report on the Financial Statements

We have audited the accompanying financial statements of m Condominium Owners
Association, which comprise the balance sheet as of December 31, , and the related statements of
